
Fill in the gaps

First Time by The Jonas Brothers

This is a thrill of a lifetime 

What a  (1)__________  for a good time 

With the beat of the life line 

Make you feel like the  (2)__________   (3)________  

Oh oh oh 

Make you  (4)________   (5)________  the first  (6)________ 

Oh oh oh 

Make it  (7)________   (8)________  the  (9)__________  

(10)________  

Come on, let it set you free 

Right here right now 

Where’s it’s supposed to be 

Oh oh oh 

Make you  (11)________  like the  (12)__________  time 

So let’s  (13)__________  to the  (14)________  night 

yeah yeah 

Let’s get down,  (15)________  your mind 

Let it be, let it be in your lifetime 

Lifetime, 

Make you feel  (16)________  the first  (17)________  

Oh oh oh 

Make it feel like the  (18)__________   (19)________  

Come on, let it set you free 

Right here right now 

Where’s we’re supposed to be 

Oh oh oh 

Make you feel like the  (20)__________  time 

You’re so hot, and so good now 

Make you feel like the first  (21)________  

Oh oh oh 

Make it feel like the first time 

Oh oh oh 

Make it  (22)________  like the first time 

Come on, let it set you free 

Right  (23)________  right now 

Where’s it’s  (24)________________  to be 

Oh oh oh 

Make you feel like the first  (25)________  
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Fill in the gaps

Answer
1. night

2. first

3. time

4. feel

5. like

6. time

7. feel

8. like

9. first

10. time

11. feel

12. first

13. toast

14. good

15. free

16. like

17. time

18. first

19. time

20. first

21. time

22. feel

23. here

24. supposed

25. time
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